DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking
1

1

10

10
10

10

Candidte No.
CAN115219354

CAN923422023

CAN427527341

CAN90396043

CAN44443793
CAN62201352

CAN324319806

CAN590620092

CAN759821534

CAN254119225

CANG6685963
CAN530522297

CAN472523223

1385

Student Name
MATEO INIGO ESPOCIA

RYAN STEFANO

MARTINA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA

DARSHINI CHAKRAVARTY

PARIN SHARMA
LOW XUAN YI

ROBERT HENRIK D. UY

CHUYU LUO

IKVEER SINGH ARORA

IVAN GABRIEL OKOL ASUNCION

SO0 EU KHAI
NEILSON GUNAWAN

LIONEL WIJAYA

Student School
GENESIS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
SDK PENABUR 10 JAKARTA

PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL
PYTHAGORAS

PINNACLE HIGH
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HORIZON PRIMARY SCHOOL
SJKC DAMANSARA
ST. JOHN'S INSTITUTE

MATTHEW PEARCE PUBLIC
SCHOOL

KAPOL VIDYANIDHI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MERRYLAND MONTESSORI AND
HIGHSCHOOL INCORPORATED

SJK (C) JALAN DAVIDSON
REGENTS SCHOOL BALI

SD CAHAYA NUR

Percentile
100

100

100

90.71

90.71
90.71

90.71

90.71

90.71

99.28

99.28
99.28

99.28

Country
Philippines

Indonesia

Bulgaria

India

Singapore
Malaysia

Philippines

Australia

India

Philippines

Malaysia
Indonesia

Indonesia



