

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 1385

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN115219354	MATEO INIGO ESPOCIA	GENESIS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	100	Philippines
1	CAN923422023	RYAN STEFANO	SDK PENABUR 10 JAKARTA	100	Indonesia
1	CAN427527341	MARTINA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA	PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL PYTHAGORAS	100	Bulgaria
4	CAN90396043	DARSHINI CHAKRAVARTY	PINNACLE HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.71	India
4	CAN44443793	PARIN SHARMA	HORIZON PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.71	Singapore
4	CAN62201352	LOW XUAN YI	SJKC DAMANSARA	99.71	Malaysia
4	CAN324319806	ROBERT HENRIK D. UY	ST. JOHN'S INSTITUTE	99.71	Philippines
4	CAN590620092	CHUYU LUO	MATTHEW PEARCE PUBLIC SCHOOL	99.71	Australia
4	CAN759821534	IKVEER SINGH ARORA	KAPOL VIDYANIDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.71	India
10	CAN254119225	IVAN GABRIEL OKOL ASUNCION	MERRYLAND MONTESSORI AND HIGHSCHOOL INCORPORATED	99.28	Philippines
10	CAN6685963	SOO EU KHAI	SJK (C) JALAN DAVIDSON	99.28	Malaysia
10	CAN530522297	NEILSON GUNAWAN	REGENTS SCHOOL BALI	99.28	Indonesia
10	CAN472523223	LIONEL WIJAYA	SD CAHAYA NUR	99.28	Indonesia